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( . SCAl"ION al\t I 11n - - '_.. DE 
PARCEL NO. PAYTON, FRANK . 
E-4-7 ~23 N. RUSSELL . 

. 
PARCEL NO. PENDERGRAPH, INE L . 
R-14-2 536 N. MONROE · - • 

PARCEL NO. PENHARLOW, CHERT N. 
A-2-4 3102 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. PEOPLES, KU1t1 
A-3-8 252 N. ·coOK 

PARCEL NO. PERKINS, MARY 
A-2-3 31~6 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. PETERSON, FRED ' 
R-10-14 501 N. MONROE 

PARCEL NO. POWELL , LUSHIE 
I 

RS-4-9 - 7 N. RUSSELL I . 
' t'AK~tl NV. PRUII I, LAVt~Nt. - -A-3-12 248 N. IVY 

( . 
PARCEL NO. RADEL, ANNA - R-9-11 3127 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. ROBERT_S, BETTY (DECEASED} . 
RS-4-9 7 N. RUSSELL 

PARCEL NO. ROBINSON, JAKE 
RS-3-3 122 N. GRAHAM 

PARCEL NO. SKIPPER, GENERALS. 
A-2-7 3103 N. VANCOUVER 

PARCEL NO. SKOKO, LUCY (DECEASED) 
A-3-14 241 N. FARGO 

PARCEL NU. SM I I t1 • ·"-".':' II~ J. 
A-3-4 222 N. COOK 

t'~•.,t.L NV. .,n11t1, ~,.--::--,:; uc.nn1:, 

A-lt-3 
0
232 N. IVY 

PARCEL NO. SMITH , WILLIAM 
A-4-3 232 N. I VY 

PARCEL NO. STEWART, MARY (ESTATE OFJ 
Rs· 8-3 203 N. STANTON 

PARCEL nu. S1111, WILLIAM O. 
A-2-2 3138 N. GANTENBEIN 



.~ 

4siDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD • 

Advisor 9{!_,, 
Phone -------

□ Hale 

■ Female 

□ Fam I ly 

II Individual 

Family Composition 

Total Number In Family -----
wife, husband ---

Other: Rel at Ion Ane Relation Aae 

□ Harried 

II Single 

Age fl&? 

Ii Renter/Occupant 

□ Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Employer 

Address 

Other Source of Income 

Tota Honthly Income 

$ 

$ ( ) 

Eligible for Public Housing GJ YES ONO 
Eligible for Welfare 

Eligible for (Other) 

c;) YES 

□ YES 

Presently Receiving Welfare 0 YES 0No 
Other Assistance -----------

C.lalmant was displaced frcn real property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

ra YES o NO 

Date of lnltlal Interview S -7- Z/ Date of Info p•phlet dellvery _____ _. 

Date Notice to Hove given Date Effective · Expires --------- ------ -------
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate lnf.tlal date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of Initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 

Date of Acquisition 

Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move 

; 9✓? 

7 - J' - 7/ 

2 za - zl 



DWELL! tlG Utl IT FROM \.IH I CH RELOCATED 

Private Sales ~ Singl e F.:lmi ly f' Age of Housing Unit / f9 0 

Prlv.Jte Rent.ii Duplex SI ze of Hab i tah 1 e Area J-:J' f' 
Other Multiple Fam 11 y Furnished with claimant's furr.lture 

I I YES / / NO 

Total Numbe r of Rooms 3 Rent Paid$ _______ Utilities _____ _ 

Number of Bedrooms / --------- Monthly Housing Payments$ _____ Taxes 

Li ens $ --------- (please explain) 

Acquisition Price$ J,- .)6tJ Amenities 
---►--------- -------------------

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UN IT 

c?-d- /{J 1,/ d" C,/g_c LPA Re ferred _ ___..O.__ __ Self Refer red 

t ?!"iVil t e Su l :!S y Sing l e Fam i 1 y l)C Ou tside city 0 Ou ts ide state 0 
I 

( Prfvate 
-

Rental Duplex Age of Hous ing Un t t / 9 ,1 ;)._ 

Other Mu ltiple Family Size of Habitable Area - /<',/J- {) 

No. of Rooms :2::-· No. of Bedrooms ~ 

For Claimants Who Purchased 

Pu rchase Price of Replacement Dwel 1 ing $ l'Z ::,?0 

Taxes$ ----------
RttP or TACO (including Incidental costs) $ 

For Claimants Who Rented 

Rent$ --------
Util I ties $ ------
Total Rent Assistance$ ------
Amount of Annual Payment$ ----

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals: 

Standard Sales MCW HAP OTHER ( ) ----- --- ----
Standard Rent ----- Food Stamp -- '< Leg a 1 Al d Other { ) 

Benefits Received 

Date Ck # Type Amount $ -------- ------ -------- ---------
Date Ck # Type Amount $ -------- ------ -------- ---------
Date Ck # Type Amount $ -------- ------- -------- --------



RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAME BADE! Anna RELOCATION ADVISOR _ _.;:J;.;;C~-----

ADDRESS 3127 N. Gantenbein PHONE 282-8413 PROJECT NAME Emanuel ORE. R-20 

SEX_.._F _ ETHN whl te VETERAN AGE 86 --- PARCEL NO ._R_-,.,11;9_-_1 _1 _______ _ 

MARITAL STATUS widow TENURE owner 
DATE ON SITE: __ 1 q._46 ______ ---1 

DISABILITY ____ _ INOIV x FAMILY -- ---- INITIATION OF 

PUBLIC HOUSING~ FHA 235 __ _ ELIGIBLE FOR : 
NEGOTIATIONS : ________ .,, 

DATE OF 

RENT SUPPLEHENT_OTHER ___ _ 
ACQUISITION : July 20. 1971 

INITIAL INT ERV I EW_f:> __ -_ - _'7_-_7...,/"-------- DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED ___ _ 

NOTICE TO MOVE _____ OATES EFFECTIVE _____ EXPIRATION DATE _______ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ________________________ _ 

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Employer ____________ $ ____ _ Name Re at 10n A ,ae 
Address -------------M CW ______________ _ 
Socia I Security ________ _ 
Pens I on V • A • 96.00 
Other _____________ _ 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ 96 .00 

DWELLING UNIT FROH WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales Sina le Faml Iv X Age of Structure 11190 No • Rooms l 
Subsidized Rental Hult lole Fam I Iv No. Bedrooms_L Furn._Unfurn_ 
Public Housina Ouolex Ut II It les $ 
Private Rental Hob 11 e Hcne Monthly Payments (Rent)$ 
Private Sales X Acquisition Price $ 5.5~.0Q 

Taxes$ ___ _ Equity$ ___ _ 
Size of Habitable Area 588 sq. ft. Liens$ ___ _ 

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms Name of An•ncv Date 
Multnomah Countv Welfare 
Food Stamo Proaram 
Hous Ina Author i tv 
Leaal Aid 
FISH 
Hea I th -~nt. 



Ar.ENCY ACTION: REASONS: 
Anoaals 
lvicted 
Refused Assistance 
Address Unknown (traclnal 
Other (death. etc.) --

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

With in Proiect Date Moved In _____________ _ 
Address ________________ _ 

Outside Proiect ·-
Reason ________________ _ 

REPLACEMENT DWELL ING UN IT 

Client Referred LPA Refer red ------------ -------------
Address 2210 N, E. 61st Phone ----- Date of Hove 10/11/71 

WHERE RELOCATED· . s ss 
Same Citv X Subsidized Sales S i nq I e Fam I I v X I 

'• 
, •Outside Ci tv Subsidized Rental Hultiole Fami Iv I 

Out of State Pub I I c Hous i na Duolex 
Private Rental Hobi le Home 
Private Sales X 

Furn t'shed_Unfurn i shed Nl.mber of Rooms_N1.111ber of Bedrooms~Habltable Area. __ --' 

Ut 11 It i es $ _____ Month I y Payments (Rent) $ ____ Purchase Price $._19 __ ,s_o_o ___ _ 

=~ge ·of Structure : Taxes $ --- ---- Equity$ _____ Distance Moved ,-ay __ _ 

N•e of Hoving Company ___________ _ Name of Realtor _________ _ 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 
Purchase Price $ 19.500.00 

Down Payment $ 

RHP $ 9.139.00 

Total Down - $ 
Fixed Hovi 420.00 
Actual Mo 
Stora 

Total Mortgage $ -== . 

Incidental 
Interest 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $.:la._606.23 

REALTOR : __________ ESCROW co. _________ OFFICER. ______ _ 



• • INTERVIEW REGISTER 
Re I occ1tJon 1---------------------------------~~:__&L.:.r 

1/15/71 

1/21/71 

2/9/71 

3/26/71 

4/12/71 

FLYER: delivered by Marion Scott. Was cooperative and would like meet­
ing. Has recently had surgery and steps are too high for her - she would 
like to move inwnedlately. 

Hrs. Radel came into the office with Hrs . Dorothea Radel (daughter-in­
law) 292-8214, the property owner. Hrs . Anna Radel is 86 and very hard 
of hearing. She receives VA money and out of this must be $18 for food 
stamps. She has no assets. She di d receive welfare before VA for last 
year or so sine~ her son died. Should try and see if we can get more 
money for her. She has attended some EDPA meetings, but could not hear 
anything . She wants to move~- the area has changed ( no s tore in 
walking distance since Kienows closed) and she is afraid after dark. 
She is quiet and f riendly and wants only to move now . She i s tired of 
waiting. She insists on having her own place when she moves. 

Dorot hea handles as many of Anna's affairs as possible. We pe rsuaded 
Anna not to move now. Dorothea would like to get her into public hous­
ing (Dorothea's husband died recently and she cannot help Anna financial! 
anymore) on West Side as she lives on the West side and it would be 
closer. She believes Anna should have her own place as long as she is 
able to care for herself. 
Do not call on Anna after dark. Handle as many things as possible by 
mail (then she can call Dorothea and thus maintain an appearance of 
independeace with us. Both ladies are very cordial. 

SURVEY: (see above) 

Anna Radel called. The wind danaged the house roof and she wanted to 
know if she should repair It and if we had any further news on "when 
the project might begin." 

Dorothea Radel called to determine status of project. 
get on HAP waiting list now? How much longer? Going 
week of the 17th and Anna will be at her house during 
let them know when project wl 11 start. 

Could Anna Radel 
to Atlanta the 
that time. Please 

Called again (Dorothea). She wanted to know how much money to put into 
repairs of roof. Would It affect the appraisal? I told her to make 
It livable and that It probably would not affect the appraisal. 

In the office. Has Income verification. Ready to go to HAP when we 
notify her the project has begun. 

Talked to both Hrs. Radels about possible options. {I) HAP; (2) RHP 
under new regulations; (3) ARP. They would like us to write them 
down for them. I told her to keep In contact and when we have new 
regulations we can give them definite 9110unts. Are ready to sign 
option when they have decided what way to go. 

Called on Anna Radel at her request. She wanted to discuss HAP housing 
and to make It clear that she wants to go into HAP housing or an apart­
ment. She feels she Is too old to buy another house or duplex. She 
has had two friends that lived HAP housing that she has visited. She 
liked their apartments and said they were happy, but Dorothea wants her 
to buy something. She was told by a doctor friend that "people move 
NW Towers just to die'' and Anna just wouldn't be happy there ••• she Is 
too active. Anna wants to move now as she must have surgery the first 

SLC 



/ 30/71 

• INTERVIEW REGISTER 

of September and wants to be settled before then 
I feel Anna would be happy In HAP housing In the NW area because she 
could be close to her church, shopping, etc. She is extremely active 
for her age and likes going places and doing things on her own. How­
ever, I did not feel that I could push HAP because it would mean losing 
at least $5,000 RHP and possibly more. I did suggest that she talk it 
over with Dorothea a~:ci havs !.~r ca 11 me, and offered to take them both 
to see the new bui I ding, being erected by HAP next to NW Towers and 
also some leaseij housing in the NW area. Have explained all three 
options to Anna, HAP, ARP, RHP, as they now stand. 

Mrs. Radel and daughter-tn-law called at the office . They had questions 
to ask of possiblities for their move . 

Mrs . Radel and daughter-in-law were here at 3:00 p .m. to look at t he 
apartment at 20th and Everett at NW Towers . Stan took them . They have 
decided to purchase a single family house for Mrs . Radel to stay in and 
then apply for Public Housing . 

They also consulted with Legal Aid today . 

Went with Mrs. Radel and her daughter-in-law to see the house they wish 
to purchase at 2210 S. E. 61st. House is very nice, three bedrooms for 
$19,500. Suggested that they have Jim Barnes with Legal Aid review 
earnest money agreement before they sign. Set up an appointment for them 
with Jim Barnes . Anna Radel stl II thinks she would like to go into 
HAP later on. The house is being purchased from Jack Chapman: work 
phone 228-9161 ext. 55, Radel's were In agreement that this house was 
much more than comparable and were most happy to accept schedule amount 
of $14,639 total. Jim Barnes also thought this was fair . 288-4746 home. 

ReloCc't.kin 
r 

SLC 

SLC 

Mrs. Radel & daughter - in - law were in today and signed option and Jett r 
requesting assurance of RHP. Stan & Norm interviewed. Made up 
claim form to-day also. 





PO■TIANJt •BVaLOPIIBNT atlDOSSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE ~, 

..... 1111 

POttTLANO, OIEeON 97201 
·1r,., 121 EH 

DATL __ 
PAY TO Aal ... , 

••• ,, II . ,,.n_ __ 

_______________________________ DOLLAU 

DAT& 

TO THI TlLUUIII 0, TNI 
CITY o, POlnAND, OINON 
~ .. 

INYOtCII­
C ONTltACT - • 

AcceuntDlatr..,..on 

AUnto•uo ..... ATUM 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

214-4100 
NTACH _,,_ Nl"OelTINe CHIICII 

lel••r■ I ► Nttlw -•• ,er elela flt~ • 1117 I ••••• ,., ..... ,,, 



• • 
1)71.1 I 

~:m;1N~~·-..-.---.:ne1~------!lt:'.~--,--w-."!--!W\la,lll:IWl;llla-llllll ....... lall'CIWI .. W 

APrl-:tlDIX 7, cu1m:i-·0RH Dlm:l:•IHIATJON Qj,' 1:.1,ICrnnnY FOR REPLAC~·IENT IIOUSlNO rAYMF.ltl' FOR HO:lfDWNUtS 

or ,Cleal Ac<'ncy U::c Only 

DCl'f»!INATIOH m· U,TGJ llH,JTY FOR REPIJ1C1-m:~,. 
IIOUSIIIG I'.\llil:1ri' i'Oit 110;-:l.(MNJ:;H!j l 

Portland Development Commission 
1t:~ .. il'iWCl'lOl1S : Conplct.c t his for.n to uot.cmi11e c ieiuility of claiJrl:ult or keplace::,cnt. ou:1111c: 
Payn.cnt. for Hom1:01mcr 3 , Attach the completed .form to the pertinent claim fom filed by claimant, 
tlotc, that tho det.crlllin.1t1.on of the a..iount of p.-iyn,c.nt to covc.r co3WI incidental t.o purchase of a 
rcpl;,ccneut dwcll.:.nr. is m3pe on tho apµlicablo cl11.jm fol'1'11. Attach ~ explanation of any cnt1·ica 
which differ -fr.:>:'I cli.innnt':; entrie:: on cla:im .fom. 

l , Did tho claimant own the dwelli~ at the tillO of acquisition? & Yea D No 

Initial D.Lte of 01.norship: Ja46 . D:ltc o! AcquisitioA: 2-ttf'. t / 
t•:onth- :iv-Yem· J,, nth- - car 

2, Diti the claimant own and occupy the d1-:el l in:; at lcaat l 8o d.'l:,s }lrior to tho 1nit.1at1on or 
necotiations? @ Yea D ?lo 

Initial Date or O\mership: · 1946 Dat.e or Initiation or tfoGotiationar 7 -g', 7 / 
Honth-D:1 -Yem· Honth-ikv-Ycar 

3, Di d the claiJrl:mt purchase and occupy tho rcplac~nent housirJG within one year trcn tho date 
of diaplacencnt? /il Yes D ?lo 

D:lte or Disp~:acement1 10/11·/71 · D:ltc of Furc:hAse o! Heplacement f{ousi.ng1 7---;..,,J~ 7 / 
}lonth-lhy-Ycar , Month-ilij-Ycu-

Jlatc o! Occ'llp~cy. or Replac0111ent Housing: l 0/ 11 Ql 
Month-bay-Year 

(If the claim4nt was untblo to occupy the replacement houoins within th~ required one-;yc4r 
icriod USO reverttc sidf: or this ror111 to .rr_o_vi_c_a_e_xp_l_an_o_t_i_o_n_ .... > -------·------­

Ii. Did tho clainant have a bona fi c!e n.orte~ O."l hia daellins for at lout 160 dAys prior to 
ir1itiation of nqotiationa? D Yea a,/ llo 

h su:incc Dato or Kortcase1 ,_..,.,. _____ Date of Diac:hArge ot Korteage1 
Honth•bai-Yoar · Rontll-bay-'tear 

Date or Initbtion of Xegotiationar ,..,.......,...-.-:-....,...-
Kont,11-l>a -Yr.o.r ·-·--·· -· t-_____ _.., _______________ __;._,., __ '--__________________ ~ 

$. Ha, the roplace111Cnt houi,inc been inapected Md folllld to be at&ndard? (Attach cow of 
dw.slli.nc impection record or, it the cla.iwint 111oved out.aide the locallt7, att.acb tho 
Nport obtained tr011 tho cl.&iffl4nt,) ~ 1.. D llo . 

6. Cm?IFICATI0:-1 OF LOCAL AOiJlCY 

Thia ii to certify th&1. the property purchued 'b7 tbe clajJWlt Ml been inspect.eel and the 
proporl7 vu occupied b7 U. claiMnt within one yHr following lai• cli■pliceaent. 1 tun.her 
cert.il'y t.bat I have exmdned this cl.41A anc1 have found it to be in accord with the applicable 
pr<ivioiona or Federal Latt and the regulations isauo;i by thc- Dcp:i.rl.lr.ent ot llouaing and Urb:u\ 
Dovclo?J19Dt pu.rauz.ut thcrct.<I. Thorororo, t.hi.s claim is hercb pproved and fll)'llleftt in Uio 
llll\ount ot $ 4 7. 23 ia authorbcd, 

10/12/71 
lJate 

'I. Rr,OOltl) OF PA)j,jf::?iT 

D.1to of payi~cmt.: l 6/'J..f/7/ Check nu,-.bcr: /2/ E. ti: :'iZ
.2~- 'Q 

Amount.:$ ..;..--- V ------

,-u::.-~lto:i:.:.,..:--~-r:"'A.:a:::T~ wA'C."rt,~..!:\~-,L--:C.,"'Jllt..L1..:.':'~:,Jr:" ... ....P.\,_"Q; . .,..~»~.:::-.~t~n::~-.-~.)11~U,;\a 

l'a.~o l 7/'/1 



• • 
CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HuUSING PAYMENT FOR 

HOMEOWNERS 

NA~E, AOD~ESS, ANO ZI~ CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY 
Hw'tfm.ck O~el tA "l~ C tff\'M~) hY­
noo ?~ Fou~~ A\.';€1(\.tu e.. 

PROJECT NA, (if appl1able) 

t:: 1t1 u, tJLi Prj r1' 
PROJECT NUMBER:tJ/C .- R r~ 6 __ (k1--}o.4 l Q~4&tn q 7 ltO l 

INSTRUCTIONS : Co~pk all applicable items and sign certification in Block 4. 
Consult the displacing agency as to w~ether you need a Claimant's Report of Sel f-
.l!J.m~~Lion of R~lace~ent_Dw~lling to_co~plete and su~_with this claim. ___ _ 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
"Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of t he 
United States kno,,ingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fi ctitious 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writi ng or 
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or 
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or both. " ------
1. FULL NAME OF OWNER-OCCUPANT CLAIMANT (as show~ in deed 2. DATE OF DISPLACEME~T 

proceeding) to A-s~~~i ~tAJ3y. or in condemnation 

Family .l,_ Individual Parcel No. _!-9-1/ 
--=,;---=---- - - ---------------------------
3. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM 

A. Differential Payment 

Part 11 Data on dwelling unit froTI which you moved 

1. 

2. Date you first occup ed this dwelling as the ow~er _ ___./.__f-~.tl$,_~----­

). 
Mont h- Day-Year 

Number of bed rooms In the dwe 11 i ng, __ ..,/ __ _ 

4. Date of initiation of negotiations for local agency acquisition of 
dwe 11 i ng __________ _ 

Mont h- Day-Year 
5. Payment made by local agency for the dwelling$ _____ _ 

Part 11, Data on dwe11 ing unit to which you moved 

7. Number of bedrooms in rep1ace~ent dwelling \.> _ 
8. Purchase price of the replace~ent dwelling$ ____ _ 

Page 1. 

RHP-1 



• • 
• _.., • • nnocATlOtl IIAllDOOOK 

1r11.1 

~,.,- :-r~~.-.z:w.~~c ... l!IIS:SlllliNflP"illlllllnlll llalmllPPll_..,. __ ,la .... 11 ...... um=-

AYPUlU!X 8. CUIDJ.o;FORM 'tl)RKSm~~:l' l'liR co:-1l'lTl'AT10N OF REPLACE.lfltl' IIOUSl~'O PA\llF.NT FOR IIQKD:ilr.'};i:RS 

~·or Loca At;ency U:tc Ou y 

WOl~SIIF.E.'1' FOR CO:·H,.SrATiml o~· m·:P".,ACt:•!EN'l' 
HOUSitlG PJ.i'.l:l:':!IT FOR 110:nx,:,;a:.~ 

111\l•:~; AND /]1>1twS O'r' Cl.AllWir 
Anna Radel 

al'M>A'r~~N ~'~k:l'A t. 

Crolley, J. 10/11/71 
{Nrur.c} 

a an • tt.r.c an exp a-
Cocnploto Blocks Bond CJ 11: TtlU 1 i,.> : , t.t..:.ch u1 :, 1or:: t o \.he j)(!l'I. ncr,:. c :)J .. "ll or.i <' y c 

nati on or nny diff<'r<'ncc bct.\lccn an:ounts claincd :md ..nount.s t1v;,rovod, 

thrn c0!1\p1 cte Block A, A, Cvl•ihn'ATlOU 01·10•-., ... u.--R-\::-P"UC:;[.;-=i.,:,-r,..,.~ ... 1' ""<j""i o""u.,..s1'"'i-,,.,·o.....,r""'AY;"".,.,.,1 "Tl":l,...,., ..... ,.,.,,,.,..., ....... .--:-:..--------------1 
l, Alllount. of differential p:iyn,cnt (Block n, Lino 6) $ _____ _ 

2. r1u11 interest payr.ient (Rlock c, Step 4, Lnst line) + $ _____ _ 

). Plus costs incidental to .purchase (Tc-tal uount 
npproved by ci;cncy, fl'(Xll claila form, Block )C, 47 . 23 
Column ( c)) + $ __ ..................... -

4, Total (S11111 or Lines l, 2, and)) 

S, Minus adjui:tr.ent11 (Attn.ch c>.-planat.iCI',; t1,g,, 
a111ount previously received u a.;uac<:1cnt 
ttouoin~· Payl".<'nt for TenMts and t.ert.ain 
o~c~) · • 

6. Total ReplaceMnt Houllin& Payment for H0111Bown•r 
(Lin• 4 llin.u11 Line S) · 

("1ter this aJ11oui,t in the space provSded in 
Block 6 on the Guidei'om Dct.emin&t.ic-n or Ell­
gibiU ty for a.p1.&ceaen\. Uouain&: PaJMDt tor 
HONCIWrlOTS} : 

$. ____ _ 

-•------

Requi.Nd Infol"lllfttion 
1. Actual po.rch&N price or repl.~t dwell1n& $ _____ _ 

2. Coat or C()lllparablo replaoeMAt dvollinc: 
(Coat. baaed CIQI Q Schedule Q Co;lparet.1ft Q Other) $ ____ _ 

), Acquioiti on paynont rAde b;r qency for 
cl41Jnt.int • a roraer d~cllin& *------

~tat.ion 

Ii. Lino l or Line 2, ~hi.chov<ir
0 

ia less 

$ _____ _ 

- $ _____ ____ 

6. A."ount or d'l.fforcntial ~yacnt 

$ 47.23 

$. _____ _ 

(i'un1 continued on 11cxt par.•) 

r.:-~ -~,-;,-:t,,A)-,\~-.-:;e.-~~-;-:-.:.::r.:1a,1A..,,.t.'l'.i.c.~~~,~•m•l'=~--.oi:~"I'~ 

7/'tl l'~~u l 



• -R1.w,;111·rn11 1111Np1 •• • 1371.l 

CIIAl'i'U. . Al·n::on 

S,IICl;:IT'Y\~-:;,:aa: •-NPNAml-m:1111-..N'~vwaMLW•a .. ■s.-aaimi••-WWWIDl--llloWC-~~-=-=------1!■1•=1111::11-------■ 

C. Incident.Al Expf-n:.es {l,i st. incidcnt.tl cxpen11cr: incurred by )'OU in coMoction with 
t.ho purchar.c or 1-cJ1l.uccinc-nt. dwclline. It 110re •~co 1• 
ncccosar.r, usp c.ddU,ion~l shcet:i.) 

COSTS 11:CUI\IU::D nv CLADWIT 
POR LOCAL 
ACF.I/CY V::1{ 

ltc• 0,ar.:-cd to Cla1'>Jn\. 1'& id Dlrcctly Al:lovn\. ClaiDC'd · MOun\. 
011 Clo:<11..; lHatC:lcnt by Clainar.t (Col. (b) ♦ (oH Apprond 

(a) (to) (c) (d) (c) 

* escr(')w fee 1 '2C nn ! i '2C: nn t '2C nn 
* doc stamo tax I i'l 7'2 1n n 1n 7l 
.-•rnrl'llnn Aa.aA 1 c::n I t:h I C l'I -

'-

. 

- -....... --~•:>TAL t '+/.lS * A '+l.li t '+I • .lj 

J.ir..tine ot docu.cnt• submitted hero-with in eupport or uoonts entered 1n Coluar, {d) above: 

copy of escrow closing -statement attached. 

I cu!;.-nit. t.hia inforMUon in :iupport ot a cl&in for a Repl,,cc!llent Houinc J'ay:aunt under 
Soct.ioo 20) or P.T,. 9l-6l.6, ai. 1:.ondod, t.nd I cert.Hy undur the penal.ti .. and provisio:u. 
or u.s.c. T.Hln 16, Soc. 1001, nnd All,Y ot.hc-r applicable l'1v, 1.hat tho ir,ton,i:it.ion subidt­
tcd hereldth has bocn exnr.inc-d b:, no and ill t.l"ue, correct, and c0111plcto, and 1.ha1. I Wldor• 
st.and that, r11,n1·t 1r<n tho p.::::ilttc;i 11Dd provicioas or u.s.c. Ti.tlc 16, ~c. 1001, And 
11ny ct.her 11ppl1cuhlc l'1w, fals :i.f.ic:11..ion or any it.c.,i flub!i!itt.ed herewith •:r rot.ult 1n ror­
tca\lro or tho cnt.iro clru111. 

10/13/71 a~-d.., 
Sii;l)olt.uro of ci'tlcl'-Occup,1.11t(s) 

rr.-~~,,.,,:,,:,u:-::. ~~~ ..... -=~~~~~~.1:.~~\·n:"';.:.~,~~ 
7 /"/l · J•aca J 







.. IIDARa ~■¥Fi ••wwwT al 
1111 I.W. POUITH AVINUI 
f10111.AND, OIIION fflOI 

. I. I - - ' 

N<! 27287 G 

,AYTOTHE 
OIDIIOF 

DATE, ___ _Js•r 11: IL.J .. L _ IL. 
- I It 

... L ..... 

------'-- --------------------DOU.All 
'1'1111 PIUT KA'ftONAL IIAH or OamGN 

S.W.Jlflla_.Olllae.,_. 
~ Prlit t.0...-

NON-NIOOTIAILI 

........ , I JI tC 111 

Mft ........ -·---· 
n, 1111 

new 

hi. Pl .................... __ ,._ 

1117151 I 51lrr8 •I l+ltJ•' •lll9•8•• 
llsl 111111 allO I ..... 
A IJUI ,._..._ .. 



-scao.;_ .... ,, .. 

Com loto either A or B: 

Item 

A. Fixed Pnymcnt. and Dislocation 
illowanco 

l. Fixod pa)'l!lent $ 220 1 00 

2. Dislocation 
allowanco $ 200.00 

J. Total $ 420,00 

B. Actual Hovinc and Related 
ExpenHs. 

l. Initial paYJ!lent includizlc, 
it applie.1blc, storage and 
relatod co6ts in the 
aao~t or$ ___ _ 

2. Suppl.e111cntary payaent(a) 
tot •t~raco co,tG: 

3. Final pa.p;cnt for novinc 
expenses covering a wrace 
and relatod costs 

.. ••, 

Alllow1t Y Authori1od Sicnatw-o 

420 

l./ Attach i'ull explanation or any adjuotltlCJlta aado; c, .g., UIOWlt aut ott 4&aiMt olnia 
- or UIOWlt ot disl~tion allowtu\Ce made aa an advance pAyiaent. 

$. REOORD OF PA»tllw"l'S l'.ADi 

Dllte Chock Hullbcr Alaow,t lklt.e Qwck NW11bcr Aaount 

/I ll./1'7 }' :,,,z, 7~ * f;?,;P *- • , 

I 
I 



Arr;: :mx l.. c;;1 !•' .-.,::·1 c1.u:: J•\>it 11•-,l)r; ·, rm: 1·.t:: ·:~,,· l'l'i< 
~:o\'li, i 1:·,11~::; •'.!_; (Ff.'iJI.H:S A~I) 1r:11)V 1Jlil'il..,.,} 

c1.i11: K•~ 1:;·;n ."1:,~··:: 1•,,y; :1:: ~ :\),. ::cw1 i;G 
):\J'l-i•::, i~j (:o'J!'fl I .i ;,,;j) li,:11\,'jJ fl,\;,.', } 

--·-·- --------·-··- --···-- -·- -· .. 
Emanuel Project 

111..:: .. , · 1,·'.:.~.$ , 1.!;!J ;;.u· c:\.-:1..; , , .• w:;; J , ,,,;, ,:..;y 
Portland Development COIMlission 
1700 SW 4th, Portland, Oregon 97201 ORE R.:20 

li .. ,1·· 1,·1:,'JO::,,: ; ,· t.l.i:, l t · ;, i,: h·,' :. ; ; ,;,'lei 111.:::· .• 11\. , , ,.-•ph:o It., .. 1 1 t.11,-oq:h t., ;:ncl lt.r.1, J;,, J, 
t.i ,. · l'l,1 i1 It~ f.:,r l "l•i~J,, .. :,. 7:11, f ,,1· :•ct.u·,1. rr.e>l'in~ c:1!"·:1~:r-r. (inrJw!i 1•:; tt.r:·:, ; .:, cc,:: l.o , :if nr,pl icR• 

..!.:_l< ) : _r , :'\'... t-~: .. J t. :1.::~:-~- t: ~-.. .:_: i.1. l ''-·. j 1_3E_~~-·~ ~~~:~ ,,.i •i~~ _ :3':.i.:• .. -..~:._:· _(Jr. '_
1:!~~~}]Ll,~!_::_p:c-.1_. __ .,.. 

l"L<•\1 .. J J \,:,: t• ,·~1,:,r..; u:: ;·, .. ,· ... • , ' i.: ;:.• t ·::,.·, : ~: t • I • U. :;. C. ·r J t.., \. , !.l.,~ . J , J a, p .. ov ~ ,1. R: H\ !110,' v ,•r , 1 n 
.-m)· r.: '1n· wJt.l-1:i n t.h<.> .~ •• ··i::c!it:U", of 11·,y d,•r::r w-,c·1t ~., , , ·,·:icy of· tl .~ u11~tcd ~;1 .• ~t.c, kno;dnt,;Jy 
:ind , · i1 'f!'all;v f.-1.f,jf:\ ,, :,; ••• ol· r .. ,i~,:, ,•r.y !':.lnc., .fir.t.~ l ,:,•ts or fl';,11:!\1 l r.11 \, 111.1;1,c·r.1•.;:nt.r, o;- 1'C-)H'C• 
r.cnt-: 1 ;,,ar. , , ,1· ~,'., 1:1!:i N' \!Z(.'~ :mr f .-1:;c , :.•_i.t·•. nc oi- d..:c1.L-r·:11. knv~•;n..: tla: :,:-.;~c to c c.n t.uS n o.ny f alrc , 
f i c·.," : i vu:, 1 r rr~ur!11lc11i, n'.,1.1.c-:i.;.:1:, or c-,~t.i7 ,. i-hc.:J l be- r:: r:C'ci nc,t. 1r .:i1·a t.h,,u ~,lO , 000 or 1.1,,pi•isoncd 

~~t ~ ~~·; , ;r:: :::.v~ilt:'./.:. r-:• ue>l_.:.·J_ •• _ .. _R_A_D_E_L_,- -A-nn_a_M_. ___________________ (_i_)_.~ 

1 :.1•;-:'(:;y-c,:· : .. ,vi-;-·---· ---------~ . 
<. . 

- ·-- _. ·- __ ··---,----- ..octo,!"'b-eJ.,c__..J .... l,.., ....... l...,9..,.7 ... 1--------------·--------
J. j;_J,.;!,L)U \i::n }-j:(_\ j \,uCll Yu:J i;,)'J,:t) 'PARCEL· R-9-11, 

,.. /1111.?.:-.:r,s ·--- ll.2.1 N. Gantenbej n . ..____ cl. · t:1~,1hnr c,1' 1:c,0 1,ID OC('HJ<ied (cxcJuci- . 

6. 

_ ____ J?.otl l.an.d.. . a ~an...9.12-2 .. J______ ill?, L,;~.!)ll'O,""t& , h5~1.J :::.yr., tinrl 

b. J.1 • 1d ,11,1r.t., ~'Jut11· , v!' l,oc, .. , i! ,i,-,:ocl' --- clos,,t,,: : 
c. \.'111: ii. f11 rr:1:.h<.d ;-;j t It your c,:;n furn::."turc_?___ c . )kl l.o yc,u 1nove1l j nt•~ t.hi c• addre:u.: 

/i/ Yell L? }lo I 946 

c, Wc-r.:i hu,:;('holcl t;u-xa 1110,rcd to or 
fro:n ,;f.o:•,'l2e? n Ye:i /i,.7 lfo 
If 11 l'..:':i , 0 cai1;11oto t.uhle, "Ste.to• 
11cnt of ClAiJ:1 !o1• f,t.01·aco Co3t:l" 

•• il 't.: OlrfA11 ,t:,1' cv:":;::"i.:i 
Gheck a or b llftor commltin1: l oc:i.J .'.lee·1cy: 
D o., Rbili1uw•:;c.'!lcnt. fur octu,'-l movin1; cxp'c n-;cs 

(incluclint: r.torU!!«= coat.fl, if llp-,>licablc) 
/jJ b. Fixed J>11~1Mmt (plua $200.ro dialocatiw 

R.llowance) (5 rooms) 

Check C 

De, 
if oppl i c11Llo: 
Sur,plcmen~ory cla5.J11 for 
r<'i.Jljbu.rce."'IC'Dt or ut.oraco 
costs 

-----·-·-·--------------------'10, 11L r.1.,u:; 
( lf clnln is !or r,xcd pll.Yllltmt., com,-ult local ~on~y. Ir c.l:.i111 is r9r roiflburr.l.'M'nt 
or &<'1,u.-1 1110vinc o7pc:usca and/or ut.01-ace CO£t.u, ent.e1• uu:n of I,inao lla, llb, N1d Uc 
l.l'llOW,) 

,. 420 .00 ... ________________ _ 
J>J r;or C'.O: ;l"J.~1•f; r..-:-::s 1 'J'i!,t:ii-;n n n· 'i•i1J~ rs A c:r.J,rn ron n;,:□ ?Ar.a-.:rr 

-,u.::.r:ort-:v\ IJ~ (;l), .• f;.:-; y \ Oi: !·I ."'.;..:.>i!J 0:-?•,uv Li, rf.t,J,i.l'IIO:•i 9 . Ai1!J:U·,-.,•; Cfr' ~iv'.J ~Ui CO.ii'/,:;,,·-1 
r;u:-:ti::1 ( oa 1•,.i!.5011) 

----'-----------· J 

J'.·.r.o l ·11 /1 



Du. 

D c. 

l h ~·.• 1: p:. i tl l l,,: , ,,, .. , 111;· d,;,i•i:;c.:: , .i:-; f'V 1 ccm:ud Ly t h<.' a lt11cl:r•d i lc1,i zed r<'ICC-ipt 
Ol' 1 ~·i d 1-~J: f ,·,-:·: l l.,1 r.o·,cr, 1111,i/.-ir oll1C'J' co1,t,r;1 clor:i, :-aml r tl111\'a rC1re rcquc:.t. 
rn i r .. l ,111'"\,,,·.~n t. . 

l Ji·.,:,• N•I J ,. i -l t ~ •• , MJ\' l?i:- ch . :·.-:.::,, and I lhc1·c fo1·0 J'<!Gt•r::t t.h-it. the at.t:1chcd 
it.,;;,j7.'-,.i 1.v, ,11: liil~ l ,, p'l lrl 1ib·,•r.t.Jy lo 1,}ac- ,:·,ovcr, :.11rl/C'r oth .. 1· cont.r:,c-t.C'r:., 
jn 1•i:cot·1l.,11,l 11.i t.~ 1•1·1 ·•n1 ~. enl!. ~.:•u~ ju :idv:inco , e:11d "i lh r-,y cou::cnt, bet.ween 
'the loc.il ,11;cu::;t r.:;.J the r1c,ver. 

I lw1· ,·b;1 r cq:10:- t. .::ntl .iulhl•i•I 1.0 tl,:t th,, NCI\' j nc d,D:-f;CO , t.o be i11currcd \.•y n<'. 
uu }J.'.liu ,l.ircctJ:,- to '.,:JC 1~ovor end/c,:• c,t,hcr c r,11t.r,•rt.or:i , in ncco1·d:mcc with t,t,,. 
Rr r::11i;c-n.·11tr. 1 . .zd~ Lt. t.hi:: tir,e, cind -..:ith r.y cons.:.nt. , · b cit,·cc-n tho local ncen•:,: 
aud/c,r ot.h,·:· cc!1t1·nct.C'r,1. 

Sir,nat.ura of Clufo11.nt 

l l. n-:oum· OF ACTUAL C05"i'S 

u. Y.O\'Tl~ co:,? (i;us t. be &urr~rte:d by ~ttachcd rec.-eipt(,;) 
or ll.nf'l, ,;_J vc,:•-:l:cl' frn,, 1.,on :r ii' ) oc 11 accnc:r :I a to · 
p::y 1.1<.vc r cl1 rc:ctly .) $ ---------

\,, CvST 0:-' 1r:J:::::,:;~;; C1l"/1':!tr!!'J l-'.OVJ,,; >.llr•/OR S'i'On.J,Q:; (l-iunt 
bo nu1 •1,~:rt<'<.l l ,:.r i.11\'C'iC'c , l'Occj pt, er r:5milur evi<knce 
of Jl<lj'l'!Cnt..) $ ----------------

c. 
0

STOIWJf, C'JST (!lu:..t bo &UJ'ported by att.nc.'lr.d rc­
cc•ir,t( s ) or u11;,a1,1 ,·o;.;.ch e;1• fr.:,,'?I stor:-.ce c.:,,-r._p,My :Ir 
loccl 11[:cnc:, is to pay uto1•age c0r.1p!I,;; <Jircctl:,.) $ ______________ _ 

12. T CmTU-Y un<lur tho v-'r.alt:ics ..r.d J,l'OV:111.ions of U.S.C. Tit.le 16, Sc-c. lGOl, a'ld 1111..v ot.l1cr 
ar1;'Ucrl1lo l&'l-1, thPt this cltd.i~ r.nd infor;:111.ticn out,-,jtte;d lic.re-,rith ha,·c bcon cX1C11UJ1c-d by-
no an:1 11\'G trn(!, corrc-ct fJ1d cc-:::plc t.c, ::nd thnt J uud::-rst.aml thnt., 1:pu-t fl'<ll'I the pcnnlt.ie:; 
a.nd prov.lf;!onn of U.S.C. Tit1c, 18, Soc. 1001, and £,n'J C't•t.~1• Bpplicrble la,!, fal,.lficat.:lo:i 
or "JIY itcn :In th'I.& c)ai111 or cubnittcd l,cro'l."i.th ria:; result ill torrf.:ituro or the cnt.lro 
cl 1i•1. 1 .ful"th,;.r certify tMt. I havo not &ub.utLcd c.ny other cla:IA for, or rocehed, 
1·::lr.burr.~c.nt. or c0";,ct'l~11ti011 1\•ca cny 0U1c.1· eOIU'Cc for an.v item or lOfls or ~• pt.id 
pw·~w.nt. t.o tMi; cl11ir1, and that M,,V billD or roecipt.a au'bt!l.tt.ted herewith accnira~ ...­
fleet aoYin::: ■crvicea act.ualq perfoNed ~id/or et.or~• cosLo act.wul.7 i'no\l.l'Nd. 

-1QJJL/zt ---- ~.,#&~ 
---------------------------------------------------I ro,~, cont.inuod c,:, 1,oxt. r,cir,«i ) 



•• .e 

/.l1J•J,WDIY. )• C\l rn~:1·.-1:i:·l 11:~, It : lt!f,'l'lC!I o~· J:1,tCiJ11 T.HY r'O:t 1/r'I 'lCl,TrO:: 
i 'i•):;,,,i1' l"I.'!: 1:1:1/J 1;1~ t:'(f'r?~;:j•;.<: {l•'/,i·iIJ.H:, Af;J> ll!llI VJi1~1/,T.S) 

I 
n::~'!';!U!':rl;);::-: : /,!, f,1c:h 1.lii · f,V. \ to tlw J1~1•l,j;11.111. cl:.j11 rui=:- f .Dcd hy r.J:iihl-111\. , 
U\l.J c,;, ,,f : JlJ l.10:. / 1\"l'C:h C'\.. 1,~·· : •: .. '-.il 1.,;,V\,'!L!J c-J :, ~.,t·d :-.. uJ ~ :.ll'!Ult! " :'pprc-.cJ. 

,---' .... -----·-. -·----·------- --- - -· . ---------------
) . )I·)('!) cl;:b.1.111, ,~c-ct U":l)C c-li,~:iMlit.;, T<'l)\lfr,~n<'nt:;? g_1 )'c :; n rlo 

Jr "lio," ,:i:,q ,lnin: . 

·------------·-------
2. C,-r,;,J r•tr, j r ~-J::s11: .i!l to,· n f1xC':i p~yw·1,t includ:lnc; w, .. ,.,_,\.J,t. for 1:iovint ::r~ivlc:; loc .. 1,c:c! in 

l 
J,.~, ,~:cho 1 ~ c.i.or:~c•· npcce: 

---.-

ll:._· l,c i_t.c::.~ :iw,pcctec!: _!.~Ll .. 1 /71 ___ ,.:__ 
I•icin~h- JJ:.y~ i'.o:ir 

- ----------·---------
~ f cln1"1 i:; for C GO l r ... ,,,vc I l!~ll -;:,pr<,,·,d AJr.O\lllt l'XC'.C'd p:;1,i:,•r 1,cd Ct'flt nr 40CO"llpl h.hi::.; tho 
: ,· -.,.- H•roor,h ~cnico:. c,f c. co~i,,.,er ci.-u. ir.o, t:r or contr:v;:1.c,r? {:] Yea /il 1:0 

lf "I11r., 11 t.:>:pltlin b:u,in for 11pJir,ivcd on:O\illts · 

-------·-·-----------------------------------1 
11. Cl· ... -in'JFJCI\TIC'i-1 

I Cf11'1'1.11":t t.li:;t. I l,11vo 4.:>::1:"ljn~cl the clt:11~, t>nd tho aub:1i,;11nti.r.tjn~ doc~ir..rr,t.:it.~cin, rn,.!. h• vc !owid 
i t tci 1,,.-: :i " nr.cord ,;1 U-, t!,r. ••i ,•:t 1 cabl.: p1~•,•l :;;j c,nc· o! l'<: .:!cr:i.l l ~w :md tt;o rrru.lnt i<>"l:· i:;nu::d h;y 
tho l)::?p:n•L:,•.1:t of J!au:.: ;;.r.;: t:r.cl tirb!in Jl<svl.!) o~;iont. rur1mur,t 1.hcrc:t.<1. Tuorcrorc•, tli<J r.11\i m is 
horeb)' •Pt'l'('l';cd ,:,,mt J;l'y;1od .. i :: authori:rn:l :::,; fol101o1:1 : 

·--------------------------------------:..-, 

l ·• . • • •• ,:·;· •.• • •· • ,' ...... ,.:"' ~\J • :. '':.. - , ' : • •• '::\' ·• .. : , ... •,:--::-.~,. •-•:.: .• ~.♦,~.:-.-~,. ,, ,, • · . : · ·.:~:. ~ · .:::":. • . ~• ; r _.1 ... : ""..>..:.":.. ;• .,;;;..,-;.,:; ! '" • .. ·,;.. . : c• .~ 
'(/71 j•,t~O ) 
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PIOIINr National TI tie lnsureftce co: 
~2t I. V • . Stark Street 
Portland, 0f'ep 97204 

Anbff tOII: JeH £gberg 
Escrow Off loer 

'!.. •\ ""' 
lie: Escrow No. !MM7 

hrcel. No. R-9-11 
RADEL, lorothea M. aN AnM 

... 

'°"' have ,. the -~, ... ,,,..d dC,., •c 
houtlnt payaent ht tlle --t of tt,1)9. 
Ith our lnstf'11Ctl•• of · .•• ,... .. ,.. . • • • 

l'11a I ~ 

t•'• dr 

, . 



Mr. Stan Jones 
Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 

Dear Mr. Jones: 

September 13, 1971 

Please refer to my letter dated August 18, 1971 and our 
subsequent conversations relative to closing of the sale 
of the residence at 2210 N.E. 61st Avenue. 

Enclosed is copy of letter dated August 24, 1971 from 
Mr• Hondel of Willamette Savings & Loan Association in 
Which it is indicated there is no objection to a Sept­
ember 27, 1971 cloaing. 

It would be appreciated if you will amend your existing 
escrow instruction• to Pioneer National Title to provide 
release of the fund• to permit cloaing on that date. 

JGC/ig 
cca Nr•• Anna Radel 

3127 •· Gantenbein St. 
Portland, Oregon 

ve-ry truly youra, 

Pioneer National Title Insurance co. 
421 s.w. Stark St. 
Portland, Oregon 97204 

Attention: Mrs. Egberg 



.. 

~~ 
hJ!}!J ~ . 

_ . . WILLAMETTE~&,J.oo,wASSOCIATION 

~

; 1100 TWENTY-FI R S T a TR EET • M l l.W AUKIE, O R EGON a7222 • e!5a-3aao 

OHICUS 

Afflb,ote l rown•lt 
, , e ud ent 

Je rry C. Mil l• r 

. 

f•e cut, n V,u ,nu denf 

Jomes C. ferro ri, 
V ,ce , , e , id ent 

Kenneth E. Hondel 
Vice ,,eu dent 

Allon 0 . l e inon 
A 11t. Vice , , . , iflenl 

Geor1• A. l occi 
.A11f . V,ce , ,e,tdent 

0 . S. Hortrove s.,,.,.,, 
lernord H. McClain 

''""'"•' 
Kolherine Vorwa ller 
.4uistonf Secre tory 

lois f . Ste,..enson 
Au , tont Treou,rer 

DIHCTOIS 

..... J. c ...... , 

•-w. ,,.,., 
0 . s . ... ,.,_ 

........ N. McClel11 

W•. 0 . W rit~! 

Mr. Jack G. Chapman 
2210 N. E .61st Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97213 

Dear Jack: 

August 24, 1971 

In answer to your letter dated August 18, 1971, we wish to 
advise you that we will defer the closing of your loan until September 
27, 1971, as petitioned. No interest will be charged to you until 
such time funds are requested by Title Insurance Company of Oregon. 

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call 
or write the undersigned • 

·, KEH·mr ' . 

I 

K. E. Handel 
Vice President 



Nr. Jten llaDdel, Vice •r•■ic:lent 
w111 ... tu Sa•inv• • Lou h■ociation 
1100 21at ltreet 
Kilwmaltee. Or-.,on 

Dear llr. llandel, 

• 
2210 •••• ll■t Avenue 
fortlud, Or-.,on 97213 

Aap■t 11, 1971 

•1- nfer to a.r r.aea~ teleJllla• 0011WrNU• ooacen­
lat p1adl119 applieaU. for a -ft.989• 1- a» flMnoe ac-
9ll■itioll ball Ted ... J-11 leaae■-11 of tlle n■idana• at 
6105 •·•• aacr•■ato I t. 

hlllla, otller tllaD tlloM le lie~ l,J WlllM■tte 
..._. ud Loma AaN■laU., will - ts. "'°aeeta dlle 
• Illa •1• of~ ... ,11,■a■ •• 2110 •••• Ila• a ..... to 
Dlfttbsa •• ..._1 _. a.a an. .... 1 • 

..... .... la ........... ,,, •• , 1a ............ "'tM 

...u.... Daftl•p n, Cll ,_,_ la ~ wt.Ila lu 
D s 1el -pltal ..-,.-. 

~ DniJ'llll 11\ e1 fa..,_ 1lu flP•lut la•••• 
Cl•sam, •• ••••1> "1111 •'••• ••&••1 ~,u. IWnw 
I I I tlla-eflM.IH. 

fte ....--JeftMII .... 1,1., ••••• , ... - -- - -
I•••• • Illa •tela Wllll ■•• ➔- 17, 1171. 

I 1law .11ntMI .. IUat Ci- a.alq ... -- ..,,._, Illa , .... _-.. • -,.u. u oio.1119 aa lau u a.t~~ 
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2JI ■ • ._,_ 

l'eftlaal. -··-
Gl'■II• -••• I•• ,. .......... . 
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CONNIE McCREADV 
COMMIUIOHER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUILIC UTILITIES 

• BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITV HALL 

C. N. CHIUITIANIIN, Director 

9ulldlnt Dlwl1lon 
C. C. Crenk, Clllef 

l:lectrlcet Dlwl1lon 
R. A . Niedermeyer, Clllef 

Plumllln1 DM1lon 
Geo, .. w. wenece, Clltef 

CITY OF PORTLAND 

OREGON 

Permit Dlvl1lon 
Albert Clerc, Clllef 

Houllnt Dlwlllon 
S . J . Clle,wldden, Ch ief 

July 12, 1971 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attn: Mr. Crowley 

Gentlemen: 

Re: 2210 N. E. 61 Avenue - I 1 l1 {' 

As the result of a displaced person and at your request an inspec­
tion was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, wood frame, three 
bedroom, single-family dwelling and attached garage at the above address. 

Our inspector reports the structure is in standard condition and 
complies with City regulations at this time. 

Yours truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR 

~c~ 
s. J. Ch'swidden 
Chief Houaing Inspector 

CHF:vo 
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July 7, 1971 

Mr. Benjamin Webb 
Portland Development Commission 
235 North Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Dear Mr. Webb: 

We would like to request that the Portland Development Commission 
provide written assurance as to the amount of a Replacement Housing 
Payment which can be applied towards the purchase of a house at 
2210 North East 61st . 

An earnest money agreement was signed on July 2, 1971, for the 
purchase of the above house in the amount of $19,500 .00 with a 
contingency that assurance be provided by Portland Development 
Commission within ten (10) days that a Replacement Housing Payment 
in the amount of $9,139.00 wi 11 be available in addition to the 
$5,500.00 which is the Portland Development Conrnission purchase price 
of my house in the project. 

Very truly yours, 

Anna Radel 





, 

Contact Office 
Veterans Administration 
426 S. ~I . Stark 
Portland, 0regon 97204 

Gentlemen: 

¾3/21 
( date) 

The Portland Development Commission has recently relocated me 
from an urban renewal area and, in order to determine my eligibility 
for further compensation, would like you to give them the amount of 
my monthly payments from the Veterans Administration. 

account the payments are drawn is 
Hy Veterans Administration claim 

This wi II authorize you to give them this information. 

Please send the information directly to the Portland Development 
Commission, 235 N. Monroe, Portland, Oregon 97227 by fi I ling in one 
copy of this letter in ttespace provided below and returning same in 
the enclosed envelope. 

Sincerely, /) 

<b»:vt11 ,, d !Pt1ctLt" 
d'I« z 4 ~Uhl ~e. 

CJ>~--n--L d},,1,~ 9 7c? ~ 7 _________________________________________________ _____ __ :_=~--{._ ____ I 

To the Portland Development Commission: 

The records of this office indicate that Anna M. lladel 
claim number ---• Is receiving monthly benefits of 
$ 96.00 from~lnistration. 

~oLi?L 
Veterans Administration 

sic 
CONFIDENTIAL 



C;nnnud 
280/ n orth ,r1111u ,. bei11 ave nue • por1/a,.d, ou,ro,a 972 27 

June 5, 1970 

Mr. Ernest Wiley 
Chief of Relocation and Property 

Management 
Portland Development C011111ission 
1700 s. w. 4th Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

Dear Mr. Wiley: 

Enclosed is a copy of a letter received from Mrs . Dorothea 
Radel regarding the property at 3127 N. Gantenbein. 

I would appreciate it if you would contact Mrs. Radel and 
inform her as to the timing of the acquisition of this 
property. 

'11lank you. 

Very truly yours, 

~ 
Oscar Gustafson, 
Senior Vice Pres 

OG/ 
n, 

Enclosure 

D. 
M C ~ 
Sl" 
A'"/' • 



I :r. Ooc~r Guotafson 
2801 E. n,n tenbcin .\ve. 
Portl.:.ncl 01·cc on 97 2?..7 

Dcor ::r. Guste.foon : 

1025 H''' 53 D::-i VO 
Portla nd , Orecon 972 10 
June 4, 1970 . 

It i s cvid9n t 312 '/ l,. Gcntcnb:)in live ., t!1.e home in whi ch my mothe r ­
in l ::n-: r esides, will be dcmoliGhcd soon for t~c Er.mn uc l }!0s1>i t o.l 
Urh.::iY'! n,;"11:\':;; l r-"'0 ~nct. I ,·10ul0. 1il-:"' t0 ~r~t }!"!' r c- ••l c-:-· t '"' c ~r: s~c-"" 
as po.s::;ibl c , 1..>cfor-c the bacl 1::s: thcr sets in this f.:111. 

I h.:we dcne con:;iclc r .s. bl e look.in t; around c. t a houcc for h~r .:1 nd 
am shock,:)d c. t the co~ t of a 1 L>erl roo:: horne w:!. th bc.seue:nt ond 
double t_;f>. ra ::e or o sui t ~bl c c:tpart 1i1cnt. I at1 asldnG ~-6 , 7 5,0 fo r the 
property. ':'mo s0c:1i.S a bi t hi c;h but ce rta inly \'till not, 0o very 
f ar in cc~tinG auothcr home or to~or d apartacn t r e nt a t pres ent 
prices. 

App roY.imatcly June 22 I eXJ?C Ct to hav e surr;c r y a t Emanuel and 
wante d to G t t :!c Lc.11 r ollinG beforn thc.t time . 

Hoping to hear from you soon , 

Sincerely 

/,?l/C-(! /Cf..tLttt-7/114.' ,/r?t.<'aL 
Mrs . Dorothea Radel 



,,. 
HUIM151 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 
NAMf:, A001111f:IS, ANO ZIP COOi: 011' DISPLACING AGf:NCY 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S.W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

P"0Jf:CT NAMf: (If Applicabk) 

Emanuel Project 

P"OJf:CT NUM■E .. 

Ore . R-20 
INS TR UC TIONS: Compleu all applicable items and sign certification in Block 6. Consult the displacins agtncy as to whether 
you need a Claimant's Report of Condition of Dwelling (Form HUD-6141.2) to compleu and .submit with this claim. 

Pfl4AL TY l'OR l'ALSI! Olt l'RAUDULl!HT STATl!Ml!HT. U.S.C. Tltl• 11, Sec, 1001, prevlclH: "Wh""•'• In.,, 111•tt•r within th• lurl •cllc•I- •f 
_,, cl•P•""'-• •• •.-,cy •f •h• Unl••tl Stot•• kn•wln9ly •ncl wlllfully f•l•lflH . , , •• 111•k•• ony f•IH, flc•l•l•u• •• fr•uclulen• •••••111en•• •• repr•• 
•-•••len•, •• 111•k•• er u••• •ny f•I•• wrl•lnt •• cl•cu111-• kn•wlnt th• ao111• •• c-••ln ony f•IH, flc•l•lo,i• •• fro,iclul•n• ••-♦--• er en•ry, •h•II 
M flnecl n•• 111••• thon $10,000 er l111prl•-etl n•• ,,._ thon flv• y•or•, ••beth." 

I , ll'ULL NAMf: 011' OWNER-OCCUPANT CLAIMANT. 3. DATE OIi' DISPLACEMENT 

(as .sliou,i in deed to displacin& a«ency u in condemnation fTOCeedin& ) 

d 1 

2 . Famll 0 Individual [XI 

4 . DWELLING UNIT ll'AOM WHICH YOU MOVED R-9-11 

a. Addr•u: _.,,_3..:..1 ::.2.,_7~N...:.·--=Gc.:::a;..;.n'-'t;._;e;_n_b;_e'-i_n ____ _ 

Portland, Oregon 

b, Dot• you first occupied this dw•lling unit os 
th• own•r: 

1946 
Month-Day-Year 

c. Check on•: 

IX) Singlo•fomlly d-lllng unit 

D Two-family d-lllng unit 

d. Did you occupy thla d-ll lng for at 10011 ono 
y- prior •o lnl•iation of nogotlotlona? 

IX] v .. □No 

I. 0Wf:LLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 

o. Addr•ss (lnclud• ZI p Code): __ 2_2_1_0_ N_. E"'--. _6_1 _s_t _____ _ 

Port 1 and, 0 regon CJ/ 227 

b. Number of bedrooms: 2 

c . PurchoH prlc•: s )9 ,500 

d. If you hov• purchued and occupied this d-lllng 

(1) Doto you signed purchoH contract: 

(2) Dote you moved into this dwell ing: 

•• If you hovo purchoaed but not occupied thla 
d-lllng: 

(1) Doto you signed purchoH controc•: 

(2) 0... of sottlomon•: 

(3) Dato you expect to occupy: 

z - ). " 7.,f 
llo,ula-Day-Yeor, / 

10-rr - 7 r 
Mo,ula-Doy•Y eor 

llo,ula-Doy-Y..,. 

llo,uA-Doy•Yeor 

• · I submit this Information In support of a cla im for o Replacement Housing Payment undo, Section 114(c) (3) of tho Housing Act of 1949, as 
amondod, ond I certify undor th• ponoltloa ond provisions of U.S.C. Tltl• 18, Soc. 1001, ond any other appllcobl• low, thot tho lnfarmo• 
tlon submitted herewith hoa boon examined by mo ond la true, correct, ond comploto, and that I undontond that, apart from tho penaltioa 
and provisions of U.S.C. Tltlo 18, Soc. 1001, and ony other oppl icabl• law, folslflcatlon of ony Item submitted herewith may result In 
forfeiture of tho ent ire claim, 

July 8 , 1971 c1-mr\.W Ut 
Siinatwe of Owner-OccKpOltt 



(2-6t POI DISPLACING AHNCY UI!• HUD-'IU 

NAM• o, CLAIMANT 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING ANO URBAN DEVELOPMENT 
R-9-11 

Anna Radel 

DETERMINATIOM OF ELIGIBILITY AND COMPUTATIOH OF 
REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 

NAMI! 01' 011 .. LACINO AGENCY 

Portland Development Commi ssion 

INSTR UC TIONS: Attach completed Form HUD-6 1S4 to claimant's copy of Form HUD-61S3 and, if applicable, 
Form HUD-6141.2. 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY. (A ttach an u:planation of ony entries which differ from daimont's entries on 
Form HUD-61S3.J 

1. Did the claimant own the alngle• or two•fomlly dwelling at the time of ocquialtion? YES NO 

X 
In itial Dote of Ownerahip : Dote of Acquia ition: 

1946 z , -,,,.:, . -, I V 

MOfltli-Doy-Year Mon1,..Day-Year 

2. Did the claimant own and occupy the a ingle- or two-family dwell ing at leoat one yeor 
pr io, to the Initiation of negotiation a? X 

Initial Dote of Ownorahlp: Dote of In it iation of Negotiotlona : 

1946 7- 8· 71 V 
Month-Doy-Year Monll.-Day-Year 

3. If the clolmont -ved prlo, to ocqulaltlon, llld the claimant -n and occupy the aingle- Of two-fomlly ,dwelllng 
at leoat ll 11tontha prio, to the 4ote of HUD owovol of the project and own the property on the dote of 
Initiation of ne9ot lotlona? 

Initial Doto of 0.-ahl,: Doto ctf HUD A,provol ctf the Project: 

IIOllllM>ey-Y.., llolflA-Day-Y •• 

•• DIii tho clel__. ,wchoH encl occu,y tho ro,leco-nt houaln9 within one yoor froa tho elate of clla,loc-•nt? 

X 

Date of Dlaploc-ent: Dote of PutchoH of Reploc-t Houalng: Date of Occupancy of Reploc-t Hou■ing: 

10-/1- z1 ./ 7-~/- 7L . 
/0- If- 7 I 

~-r- lilallM)ay-year 11~-r-
5. Hoa tho ,.,loc_. "-••• ..._ lna,-ct9cl Ollcl ,.uncl to i.. atwonl? 

(A,,_/a c~ of 0-lliltf /,..pe•Uoa 1'.c~ or 'I•'- cloi-nl IIUIIIH 011UUe 
1/ao local 1, oaocA t/ao ,.pan o6ceillH froa ,~ cla'--' (For,tt HUD-6141.2).) )( 

. 
o.t. provl-ly auktollclonl c1-111n1 wH lna,actecl oncl founcl to lie atonclorcl: 

MonlA-Day-Year 

MOTl1 Tt.e clel-• wlle ,wdleHe •II ""'1" e .. 11e-11eN1 i1-111,.. -, •- ell~IMe tiff the ,., ... t If, •lthtn - ,_ telle•htt ill•• 
,loc-♦, he ~1111 the ..,11e-•N11 "elllnt Into cenfe.,._ce with ftte e,,llcell e , ..... er ,urctioeH ...,. eccv,tn e e-.ileNII 

"-""'• 



T 
1. Average aolea ~Ice for o atonclonl dwelllng aultoble for the cloimont. 

(From appro!X!d Form HU~/55) 

2. Acquia it ion payment rece ived by the clo imont for h la a Ingle- or two-foml ly d-ll lng. 

3. Line 1 mlnua line 2. 

4 . Amount of Replacement Houa ing Payment (If amount 0 11 Line 3 i• ~>llr more, 
enter l<M,fJOlhr, if amount on Line 3 is ku than Al(~ enter amount 0 11 Line 3.) 

Un iform Re locat ion Ac t 1970 

5. Amount of ony Addit ionel Relocation Payment, * prevloualy poid. 
*Include Relocation Ad juatfflent Payment mode In occordonco 

with Inter im lnatruct lona (See Circular 1370.3, para1raph 8). 

6. A-nt of ony payment received under St.te low of eminent domain , determined to 
hove the aome pu,poH ond effect u the Reploce-nt Houa lng Payment. 

7. Totol (liM 5 and 6) 

I . A111ount of Reploce111ent Houa lng Payment. 
( Line 4 miniu line 7) 

s 14,639 

HIJ0.61N 
(Wt)• 

s 5,500 . 

S 9, 139 

s 9, 139 

$ _____ _ 

$ _ _____ _ 

s 

s 9,139 

REMARKS: (If t4e cloi-t waa tutable to occupy the replocu,ent hoiuua, within tlte re quired one year period, uu tlii, • pace to 
prO'llule uplo11Gtion.) 

Thia lo to certify that the pr-,.ty pwche ... Illy the clol111ant hu Netl lnopocted oncl the pro,erty wu occu,letl Illy the clelmont 
within one yeer followlfll hlo tlloplec-nt. 

O.te Occuponcy Eoteltlloh..i1 

Moul.-Do7-Yo• 

I further certify that I hne ••-•....i thlo cl•I•--' "-e fount! It te lie In eccM with the eppllceltle prevlolono of Fetlerel Lew efltl the,..,, .. ._. ••-- lilr the Da,art__. el Heualnt .... Ur._ o ... _,_.., purouant the,.... There,._, thlo clel• lo --, 
.,,,_ .. • pe,-,.t el the __. ahewtl an LI• I ..... lo •th•I ..... 

7-J</-71 
Dole 

D A TE 

ltlCOltD o, P'AYMl!MT 



CS l.::>UT.'.TIO~ r,;= R!:PLAC : ... .::,,t·, .-:v1Jff~G t .YM':':~ - - --------'~.;....;;...;..;..;..;..,;.;.;._;....;.;..;... _________________________________ _ 
I. ,\ 

If 
• . ,,.c., a ~fondord dwelling suitable for the cloimo nr. 
: ,·om !/l,/J-61:.:i) 

2 . . - •.~-- •··"' ... , .,.c.:.r roc: e ivod oy t he doimont for his single• or two•fo mi ly cw-,l:,nJ. 

~ -------· 

I ------------------------------------------------ - - --
3. L r:c • h ur, "' · dr.•, ~-

,-
. J • .,., .. ~l.,~or,.oni Hous ,n, ?oyn .. r., (If llmc, i. ,.L on Line 3 1s $5,000 .;r 11.ure, 

! -~ , ':, ()(,,. . : ~, .. , ~ ., "' l. ine J is lc:s~ than $5,uOU, e nter amo1..nt on Line 3 .) 

" ' on , Add,r .>nol Re lc.coflon ? oymoni,w previously po id. 
• .,,c. u ,, o: ... ,.e l "d ,"" .- .~ or .. -=>oyment mod e in occordan:o 

«.1:-i ,,.:~r,n ins ir .. ci iona (Sc:e <--.rc:ul.ir 1370.J, ;,.irut:r~ph 8). 

$ ____ _ 

.., ____ _ 

~ .., ____ ------
... , ~o~ • c.t ony pc yment rece ived undor Siote low of 1.:minent domoin, dctcrmin.:d to 

c , tr"' •- ., • roo~• .Jnd offcc: t o, tho Roplocomont Housing Poymont . 

' ,, ... . 

a ... .. i ... t c.: ... 
f11 ,Ir, ~r.v 

• I 

.... ·, r::u .. . ♦.-. P aymont. 
~ 71 ~ .., ____ _ 

'.f : ,.<! clairr . ..u.t .uas ur.able to occupy the replacemer.l ho.Js ing within the required one yc:.ir perivJ, - >< : , . , , 

:,vide e:..:planation.) 

C.:RTIFICATIOM Of THE DISPLACING AGENCY 

.:y t .ct tb, .,o,. .irty ,'urcho,ed by the claimant hos been Inspected and the property wos occupied oy tho cl.>i r.1 c:~.t 
• fo llowing ni , Ci11plc.ce;11ent. 

!:>ct• of Displacement: Dot• Occuponcy Eatobli s hod: 

Month-Day-Year 

I • t:;,. h" : .:. cr: 'fy ,h~r I h~v• eac.:.,nined thi s claim and hove found it to be In accord with the oppllcoble provlalona of Federal Low and 
,c r•:i .:T;on. i~•u•d by the Deportment of Houai ng and Urban Oevelo,-nt pu,au.,., thereto. Therefore, thia claim is h.>r<.by 

~;. ;;ro v •• and poyN1ent of the amount ahown on Line 8 ebove ia outhorlaed. 

Dau A uthoriied Si;;r.atwe 

CATE CHCCK N O. I ,;..W,OUI\ 7 ' 



FOR DISPLACING AGE NCY USE ONLY 

l.., . .) EPA.~ : .. 1i:NT Oi' MuUS,NG AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

.,....:·:~~r.il ,•V.:;10 ,~ OF ;:; LIG BILITY AND COMPUTATION OF 
.~ _t.C ::.:::~.rr HOUSING PAYMENT 

N AME OF DISPLACING AGENCY 

1l 1tacl. comple~(•d t Jrm IIU/J-615•1 l e, claimant's copy c,f Fvrn, IIUD-6153 a,.d, if applict:blc, 
Fum. l!UD-61-.tl.'1. 

KU)., ::,4 
., l ;1 

-------------------------------------------------~ 
.1 .. ·~ _ i< .. , " :, ;: f:_ .::.1S,L:TY. (1.,tach an explanation of any e ntries which differ from clc:im-7t' s ,·r.tries :,r, 
, ,r .• 1,:.,:, .r., .J .1. 1 

'.. :::,,cJ the cic;imo,,r own t i-.: ~in ".) lo- or two•fomily dwell ing ot tho t imo o: c cquisiti on? 

Doto of Acqui$ ition: 

/. fc.,,d.-Day- Y .:ar 

- '·' -"n one o c~ ... ,,, .r. • 5 ing,o- or . wo-fomily dwolling ct lo::st o,~ yoor 
.,,it1::11c.•, of nogot,ot ions? 

1;i1 ic . • ._ of Ownershi p: Doto of Init ia ti on of No90 .. o:ions: 

. .,,,! .. -J ..:y- Yeo.r :tor.th-Day-Year 

\ I 
I . ___ L __ 

---------------------------------- --------------- ·------
·:-ie ~ t: .. -:i.., .. : mC"vod prior to oc:quisition, did t ho c:loimont own and oc:c:upy tho sing lo- or two-,omi 1y ,dw<t llir,9 

c. .: ~ c.: . . • prto: 1 0 t r.a - ., of HUD approval of tho project ond own tho property on :ho '.. - c.: 
- · :.i r.e . otiot ions? 

- • 1,.; of Own ... ,. r.i p: Dot o of HUD Approv a l of m_ ?rc.1-,ct: 

,.th-Da.y- Y e!lr MoMh-Da y-Y e er 

, . c: J ·• ·- i t ourc:ho&o and occupy tho rop locomont housing within o.,o yoor from rho dota of c! ,s?loc:omont? I 
L. 1-! 

Doto of i>urchoH of Roploc-.nt Housing: Dote of Occup:incy of Rc;i .a~- 1ent ho .. s1 ni) : 

I/011th-Day-Year ,tonc/,,./)c y-Y. Jr 

5. H • :I-•• ,.,,. oco:nent hous inJ '.loon inspoc:ted ond found to bo Uondord? 
f ,. c;a• 1. ,.. " · .Jw.:llir.z in~. ! Ction Record or if t~ cloimar.t moved outside 

.1.1: . ........ , , auac h the report obtained from the cloimant (Form HUD-6141.2).) 

:;., , ,..,.,vious !y s ubs tondord dwe !ling w<.& inspoc:tod and bund t~ be stonc!ord: 

Month-Day-Year 

, ;;,·; _ , ·, c c,o,mc.nt who purcho••• c.nd occup,oa o ""'h1tn.Jord dwellln, mGy b~~o-'" ' oli Jible for 1ne 11"/m .. nt If, wit11in one, yo .. , h,!.:., lr,9 ~; • • 
•. ~c. , h• -r,11~• t~.o 1ubatondord dwc,lllna 11,to conformanc e with the appllcoble cod•• or purcho••• ond occupl oa c • ~<-11Jord • 

... .,._ r,~. 

l 
! 
I 

---- ------ -- ---------------------------------------------J 



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT t-• .:USING PAYMENT 

,,, __ ,.,:,:,.-. i::ss. AN.:> ZIP COOi:'. o, DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT N AME (If Appl,cabk) 

I I 

HUll-6 !53 
2-691 

r:-;·,"t, ' •.. S: '. •. ,m,,l.:t e all apr,Lical,/.,; i tems Gni:.! sign catification in Block 6. Consi.l, th.; di;;r, l~. :,. ,.. .;,,cr.cy .. ~ . c, .Jht·tl.c:r 
,., .. ·'.. .. ,m.,,it' , t<eport of Contli .wn of Dtuelling (Form IIUD-6141 .2) to complete and submit with ti. , J cluim. =========~::::::!::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::!::::::==..:......:..:.:..:..:.:~.:...:.:..:.:..:....:..:.~..::..:..:..:..:..:..:..:..::....:..:.:.::.:.:.:...::.:.:.:..~....::.:..::..::..:..:._ ___ --! 

t-C.,~ 1.. ;y ... FA:..SE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S. C. Title 18, Sec. 1"01, provides: "Whoovor, in ony matter within tno jur.,J,c J:'I ci 
I c.ny <!t,>< u, ._.r.c y c,I the ~ nltoJ Stele& knowingly and willfully folalfio& ••• or make• any folae, fl ctltlo., '" fra.du!cr.t ~tatomcnts .... r ,.;,re· 
••. ,-~•. .,. mw~ ..i• or us o• any falso writing or J ocumonl knowing the 1amo to contain any fa lse, fl ct ltio1a or fr»udulQnt ;101. ,,,c:,t or o;,tr/, , r . .:, I, 

1 
• .., 1 " ~ - , .,\ m.:,ro t,,an $10,000 or Imprisoned not more than five year~, or both." 

I -- -------------------------------------------------------
' -' -L . ' ME OF CWN IH<· OCCUPANT CLAIMANT. 3. CATE OF DISPLACEMENT 

fc.., ;.,4..,ri ,n deed to displacing agency or in condemnalion proceedin&) 

I '-

-· -~mil t CJ Individual 0 

L, •. •,o~ r.rn c.ccupied th,~ dwo,ling unit os 
.. - <; t- i'H:r: 

Momh-Day-Year 

c. Chee', or.t: 

~ S,n: ,e•fomi ly dwelling unit 

D Two-family dwelling unit 

d. :>id you occupy mi, dwe ll ing fo, ot lecut one 
yecr .,::or ~o initio1ion of negotiation,? 

~Yes QNo 

5, DWELLING UN IT TO WHICri YOU MOVE:> 

o. Addre u (Include ZIP Code):--"---=-----'"----------

11. 

b. Number ~f bedrooms: 

c. Purchase price: 

d, If you hove purchued onci occupied this dwe ll1n~ 

(l) Dote you ,igned purchase controc1: 

(2) D01e you moved into mi, dweliins: 

e. If you hove purcho,ed but nol occupied 1hi1 
d-lling: 

(1) Dote you 1igned purchaae controct: 

(3) Dote Y°" Hpect to occupy: 

!Jonth-Day-Y ear 

Month-Day-Year 

!Jonth-Day•Y ear 

.\!onih-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

,. ! .uoT,,t rhi~ informat ion 1n support of a claim for o Replocemenl Housing Poymer.t under S.c1ion 114(c)(3) of 1he Housing Ac:1 of 19.!9, os 
ome:nd~d, ~ ~ I coniit u,, .. or 11':e pono hies and provisions of U,S,C. Tirle 18, Sec. 1001, onci ony other opplicablo low, :he: the lnfOfmo• 
1ior ~ubmit1ad nerew,1h hos been Homined by me ond Is True, C:Ofrect, ond c:omple,e, and thot I under1tand 1h01, opon from t.>o pe:i.lh,.u 
end ;,ri.Y is io:.~ of U.S.C. T itle 18, Sec. 1001, ond ony other opplicoble low, folsif icotion of ony Item submitted herewi1h may ru .. 11 in 

icr"""'• of th• enii re cloim, 

[Joi, Signature of Owner-Occupant 



-Pioneer National Title Iuurance Company 

•Z I SW . STARK STRUT• ,ollTI.AIID, OIUGOII t7J .... e TiL"HOII( ZU •DHO 

Escrow Department 

A~, Jean Egberg 

Centlemeo1 

OREGON DIVISION 

We are prepared to laaue title luurance policy Ila tlae uual bm laaudDq the tide to the land de­
acribed OD th• attached dNc:rlptlon abNb 

v •• t .. : F."'.IJ r~ RADEL and DOROTHEA M. RADEL. ~ 
as tenants b,- the ent1rety. 

Dated as of 

cca Portland DevelOPIIDt Com. 
Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

ly~~ 

Max deSull., 
Subiec:t to the usual pdalecl mplloaa rmd lllpulatlou. · · 

1. 1970-71 taxea. tl.22.68 91 ldllob tQ.3' Sa paid. 
(!t~COUDt Ho. n080-2690J ,, 

2. Beserwat1oo ot lUe estate la ravor ot Ana& Radel 1D deed noorc!ec! 
llove11ber 30, 1954 1D Boole 1693 page 303~ Jleed INDl'da. 

Note: We tiod DO UGll&t1atted .fudgmonta ot NOOl'd aaainat 1'raok Hadel 
or Lo;-otbea K. Badel. na of tho date hereof • • 

j 

--END OP REPOR1'--

Roport No. 384647 
, 2>1 ftlULIMINARY REPORT ONLY -----"'- ~..... _.,.. . 



.. ,, . , . . 

) .. . •·. . ; 

l i C,,. ... Febr u[.:"'? , _ _, v 

1. Anna Radel 2. one-half interest from Fra~~ R~~cl 
to Dorothea nade l 

- . ·- - -- ---- ·- -
, ,. 1025 NW 5 3r d Drive 

-- "1.T-30-54 

1693 

r. 11-12-54· · ··---·- · 
-2. 12-1-67 

- - 303 -·--· . •.. , --·: ~; ~ !_2_:-_ .±!.:: _6'/ 

59j _ -· :- '.r 1009 ·,, .. ·: :• .. 
-·-··-----

·: ·.1••. 196JL-6_9 _ _ $1~2 . 76 ; __ paid_. __ ,.. i. . ::o . 71080-2690 -- _ 

1 . Subject to ~he life estate of 1Anna Radel as reserved in deed 
recorded November 30, 1954 in Book lq93 page 303, Deed Records. 

) 
. ..,L. ,. 

·, _ _'{ {. 



D•l I Ing Unit Inventory 

QUANTITY 

---- Bads&. Springs 

---- Bedroom Chair 

---- Breakfast Table 

---- Breakfast Table Chairs 

---- Bridge Lamp & Shade 

---- Buffet 

---- Chest of Drawers 

---- Coffee Table 

---- Couc.h 

---- Davenport 

---- Desk 

----- Dining Table 

__ _,I, __ Dining Chairs 

___ \_ Dresser 

___ 4..__ End Tab1le 

--'-1 ...... - Floor l.-.p &- Shade 

/ HFrror --+,--

QUANTITY 

Night Stand ----
---- Occasional Chair 

__ 2. ___ Overstuffed Chair 

---- Overstuffed Rocker 

---- Range 

Refrigerator: Brand ------ ---
---- Rocker 

__ 2;; __ Rug & Pad: SI ze 9 X: /2--

\ Stool ----
---- Table Lamp & Shade 

---- Tab I e, sma.11 

---- Vanity&. Bench 

---- Suitcases 

b Trunks ----
__ x __ Cartons, loxes, Etc. 

_ __,X~- Clothes 

__ )( __ Bedding&. Linens 

Miscellaneous (List lt•s) 

ffihc. ~ic \uxe,s /oo\ 'no,~;'\-~ 
C(M),:n, k 

COHNENTS: 

\. ~ £. 



___ ..,_, 
O; - (i •• ~h ' Ml.'1ts .. 

-----
, f) 2 • 1 $ lG Hov .L .. 

"''•'·" R ('!9 w~d t o r rar1i< !"ta '1 l n1s h &.'1 

08 ,.. Cd l Jn tk\.; Ol.11 t/w; ... 
Tn~ No l't.h •O n. ,. C L \; ...4 B 1.K .., ubdl v 
A rt l t 1 n to 

. 
n 01, .. ,, 11, ttl ~ c.; r'MC0 • 

h OWt:V c•r a life e a tate l'o.l' & I 



- RESIDENTIAL RELOCAi. lON RECOra 

RELOCATION \·!ORKER JC PROJECT NO. Ore. R-20 PARCEL R-9-11 

NAME RADEL Anna ADDRESS 3127 N. Gantenbein APT NO. 

PHONE 2R2-B413 INITIAL INTERVIEH 1/2/71 SE X_.E_W...1,_NW AGE 86 in ,June 

U.S . CI Tl ZEN X ALIEN VETERAN SERVICEMAN DATE ON SITE 1946 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 
N amc R 1 e at ,on A ,oe Emp 1 oye r: Name _______ _ $ ___ _ 

-- Address _________ _ 

- HCH_Caseworker ______ _ 
Social Security _______ _ 
VA . X Fed. ___ Hul t Co. __ _ 96,00 
Pension: Name ________ _ 
Other: Name _________ _ 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 96.00 

Rent ____ , Inc. Heat_Water_Gas_Gar_Elec_ Unfurn_X_Furn_No. Rms_L_ 

ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: ~ or no) 
Over 62~ DisalJled(Soc . Sec . def'-:1"' ___ Income belO\>! limits_X_ Assets below limits__!__ 

22 1 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered _______ by ________ _ 
Notify in case of accident: 

Name Dorothea Rade 1 Address __ 1;.;0;.;;2;.i:S~N.._, W~, _,5""3r.:.r..:d;...._ ______ Phone 292-8214 
Information Statement given to _________ on _____ by ________ _ 
Notice to move given to on _____ by ________ _ 
Payments: Amount $ _____ Check No. Date delivered ___ Moved by self __ ..A( ... o_.r) 

moved by moving company (Phone} 
REHOVED FROH CASELOAD: (Date) RENAINING ON CASELOAD: 

Refused assistance Address unknown, tracing 
Relocated in: Evicted, further assistance 

Low-rent public housing contemplated 
Other perm. public housing Temporarily relocated by LPA 
Standard priv. rent hsg. within project: 
Sub-standard priv . rent 
hsg. with refusal of 
further eid 

Standard sales housing 
Sub-standard sales hsg. 
Out-of-town 

Address 
outside project: 

Address 

Address unknown,abandoned ____ _ 
Evicted, no further FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE. 
assistance 

Other (expluln) _________ _ 
Date ____ _ Worker ________ _ 

RHOCATION REFERRALS: 
Address lnsn@ction Certified Av n.111te 

- -
--
NE\/ ADORESS: ...::~--=----...i.----------------------------Zip Phone 



1/ 15/71 Flyer delivered by Marion Scott. Was cooperative and would like meeting. 
Has recently had surgery and steps are too high for her - would like to 
move immediately . 

1/2 / 71 Mrs. Radel came into the office with Mrs. Dorothea Radel(in-law) 292-8214, 
the property owner. Mrs. Anna Radel is 86 and very hard of hearing. She 
receives VA money and out of this must be $18 for food stamps . She has 
no assets. Did receive welfare before VA for last year or so since her 
son died. Should try and see if we can get more money for her. She has 
attended some EDPA meetings, but could not hear anything. She wants to 
move now - area has changed (no stroe in walking distance since Kienows 
close~and she is afraid after dark . She is quiet and friendly and 
wants only to move now - she is tired of waiting. Insists on having own 
place when she moves. 

Dorothea handles as many of Anna's affairs as possible. We persuaded 
Anna not to move now. Dorothea would like to get her into public housing 
(Dorothea's husband died recently and she cannot help Anna financially 
anymore) on West side as she lives on the West side and it would be clower 

Believ s Anna should have own place as long as she is able to care for self. 

2/9/ 71 

3/26/71 

4/8/71 

4/ 12/71 

5/7/71 

5/2 1/71 

6/1 1 /71 

Do not call on Anna after dark. Handle as many things as possible by 
mai I (then she can call Dorothea and t hus maintain an appearance of 
independence with us). Both ladies are very cordial. 

Sur·, ey : ( see above) 

Anna Radel called . Wind damage to house roof - wanted to know if she 
should repair and if we had any further news on "when project might begin" 

Dorothea Radel called to determine status of project. 
get on HAP waiting list now How much longer? Going 
17th and Anna will be at her house during that time. 
when project wi 11 start. 

Could Anna Radel 
to Atlanta week of 
Please let them know 

Called again (Dorothea). Wanted to know how much money to put Into repair 
of roof. Would It affect appraisal? Told her to ma~e livable - probably 
would not affect appraisal. 

In office. Has incane verification. Ready to go to HAP when we notify 
her project has begun. 

Talked to both Mrs. Radels about possible options. (l)HAP; (2) RHP under 
new regulations; (3) ARP . They would like us to write them down for them 
Told her to keep in contact & when we have new regulations we can give 
them definite amounts. Are ready to sign option when they have decided 
what way to go . 

Cal led on Anna Radel at her request. She wanted to discuss HAP housing 
and to make it clear that she wants to go into HAP housing or an apartment. 
She feels she is too old to buy another house or duplex. She has had two 
friends that lived in PAP housing that she has visited . She liked their 
apts . and said they were happy, but Dorothea wants her to buy something. 
She was told by a doctor friend that "people move to NW Towers to die" and 
Anna just wouldn't be happy there ... she is too active. Anna wants to move 
now as she must have surgery the first of September and wants to be settled 
before then . 

SLC 

SLC 

SLC 

SLC 

SLC 

SLC 



6/11/71 
• • 

(continued) 
I feel Anna would be happy in HAP housing in the NW area because she would 
be close to her church,shopping, etc. She is extremely active for her age 
& likes going places and doing things on her own . However, I did not feel 
that I could push HAP because it would mean losing at least $5 ,000 RHP and 
possibly more . I did suggest that she talk it over with Dorothea and have 
her call me, and offered to take them both to see the new bldg . being 
erected by HAP next to NW Towers and also some leased housing in the NW 
area . Have explained all three options to Anna, HAP, ARP, RHP as they now 
stand . SLC 



• 
.OUSING RESOURCES SURVEY -

RELOCATION A~ISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF 
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area) 

Analyst , 1, < Date of survey , ' Tabulator _______ Date tabulated 
Dwelling Unit No.~ Structure ~o. ~ ~nsus Block No. 2.2._ Census Tract No. 22 A ---
Street Address -<1 ?7 N, Ge~ c,~~ Apartment No. _::-__ 

A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At 'This Dwelling Unit: 
1. Assistance may be '1eeded. yes ",L... , no __ 
2. Why no assistance may be needed 

a. Vacant 
b. __ Will be vacated on the following date ____ _ 
c. Other reasons -----------------------------

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance: 

Name Family relation Age Sex Occupation 
1. ,(bYl c.,, f'2 c.J.J Head of household 'f 9 1c, 
2. ---------------------------------------3. ___________ ...;._ __________________________ _ 
4. ______________________________________ _ 
s. ______________________________________ _ 
6. ______________________________________ _ 
7. ______________________________________ _ 

8. ______________________________________ _ 

9. _________ --:=------------------------------
c. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment: 

1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of Jobs: Distance 
Names of jobholders Names of employera Street address where jobs are located to work 

2. Monthly income from Jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household: 
Names of persons lD thia Amount of income per month 
bouaehold who have income from In mooth before In an average 

..... ( .... r ..... \~ .... ::ce-.... ~ .... o-&_Q.. _________ q;z. $ mouth during lMO \l,0.., 

Total family or household income per month$ ~ J 1(j(I 
$ _______ _ 

D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought: l ,.L 
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets)_...,N......_..\_1.._) ..... • ______________ _ 
2. Transportation, number of autos owned_-_-__ , use bus - , walk ✓ 
3. Will rent house - , apartment ✓ , expect to pay rent, including utilities. at $ ____ per mo. 

\'\ l\ Q (Furniture is owned, yes~. no - • stove and refrigerator owned, yes~. no ,,,..,, 
4. Will buy house in price range $ - , down payment of $ __ _, monthly payment of $ -
5. If now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly $ ----
6. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms _J__, kitchen_\ _, dining roorn_l_, 

living room_\_, number of bathrooms_L, total sq. ft. in dwelling unit ___ _ 
7. Other characteristics w o B I M 

PO C - HRS - 3 
1-15-71 

-------------------------------------



• • • HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY 
To be Fllled ln For Each Owelllng Unlt in All Survey Areas 

~ Date 
Analyst------....---- Surveyed '\ \ q 17 1 Tabulator __ ....,... _____ Date __ _ 
Owel I ing Unr t No. ~ Struc~ure No, 5 Census Block No. 2r'] Census Tract No. ?"2.ft 
Street Address -----Stz.] ,J, '29oc--I:b:s~ S::f:»; Apartment No. 

Legal Oescrlptlon --------------------------------

NAME OF OCCUwT: 
AnnG,,, ~~ 

NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. HGR: 

TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? C, Yes ( ) No 

TELEPH 
INTERVIEWED? No 

TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No 

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 
C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a 

Kind of dwelling unit 
_1::_ One-family house 

Apt. in a house 

No. of units in bldg. 

Apt. in apt. bldg. 
Apt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobile home or trailer 

This structure has _J__ stories (do not 
count basement) 

II. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
X Owner occupied 

Renter occupied 
Vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 

g'8 
S8'i 

3 

_I 
_L 

Sq. ft. in first ffoor (county figure) 
Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 ffoo 
Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining,_ 
liviqg and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 
No. of bathrooms 
No. of bedrooms (rooms uaed mainly 
for sleeping) 

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 
A. Dates or period of time 

t<ll I Period market value data applicable 
/ 9 w 7 Date of last appraisal 
/990 Date structure was originally built 

Qate of IDf ••Je• alteNlieM 

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling 

Land 
Improvements 
Total 

PDC-HRS-1 
t-15-71 

Market Compited value 
value per sq. ft. 

$ IS $ ____ _ 

7{ 

multiple-family structure or commercial bldg. 
Market value Computed value 
for entire per sq. ft. for 
structure this dw. unit 

Land $ _____ $ ______ _ 

Improvements 
Total 

--- Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure 

--- Sq. ft. of commercial space and value 
of commercial space: Land $ ---
improvements $ , total $ ---

V. RENTAL RATE FOR Tms RENTED UNIT 

Monthly Cash Utilities Total paid 
average rent ____ by renter 
Rent $____ $ ___ _ 
Electricity 
Gas 
Water 
Heat (oil, or other) 

Total $ ___ $ __ _ 

Deposits required of renter 

$ ___ _ 

Advance rent $ ___ , other $ __ _ 

Rental informaUon obtained from 
Tenant __ , owner __ , manager __ , or 
estimated from assessor's data 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE 
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR BENTE 

Listed with broker, yes __ , no __ 
Advertised by owner, yes __ , no __ 
Cash asking price $ -----
Period house has been for sale , months 

VIl. REMARKS 
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PROPERTY ADDRESS: 

APPEALS: 

• l t :.~ MIN 
r • ~ , HTS TIMSE~ 

I. 

1025 NW 53RD DRIVE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 97210 

LOT 9LOCK 

3127 N GA~TENBEIN AVE 
PORTLAND 
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